

State of Misconsin 2013 - 2014 LEGISLATURE



## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 407

January 13, 2014 – Offered by Representative CZAJA.

1	At	the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1.	Page 2, line 9: delete " <u>\$44.25</u> " and substitute " <u>\$49.25</u> ".
3	2.	Page 2, line 14: delete "the members of which are members" and substitute
4	"that is a member".	
5	3.	Page 3, line 1: delete "Clubs and that" and substitute "Clubs, that".
6	4.	Page 3, line 13: delete that line and substitute "that has a model year that
7	is at least 30 years".	
8	5.	Page 4, line 19: delete "\$44.25" and substitute "\$49.25".
9		(END)